
Timing: 08.00 AM to 10.00 AM (60 Marks) 

Timing: 08.00 AM to 09.00 AM (30 Marks) 

Date 

K.V. Pendharkar College of Arts, Science & Commerce, (Autonomous) Dombivli (E). 
Semester End Examination, Summer Session APRIL-2024 (Regular ) 

TIME TABLE 

05/04/2024 

08/04/2024 

10/04/2024 

12/04/2024 

13/04/2024 

15/04/2024 

16/04/2024 

Day 

Friday 

Monday 

Wednesday 

Friday 

Saturday 

Monday 

Tuesday 

18/04/2024 Thursday 

19/04/2024 Friday 

Fundamentals of Psychology (Major) 

|Psychology of Adjustment (Major) 

F.Y.B.A.(Psychology) 
Subject 

Geography of Environment - II (Minor) 

DOMBIVLI SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'9 

English Literature -II (Minor) 

|Soft Skills in Psychology (SEC) 

|Counselling Skills in Psychology (VSc) 

|Value Education - II (VEC) 

(Dr. Seema Agashe) 

Ayurveda in day to day life (OE2) 

Communication Skills in English (AEC) 

Controller of Examination 

Control!cr of Exaninations 
Board oí Cxaminations & Evalutions 

Prepared by-Prachi Upadhye nsPe K V PRNDHARKAR COL.LEGE (AutonomOUs) 
Dombivä (Ecs) 

Semester-II 
F.Y.B.A.(Geography) 

Subject 

Settlement Geography (Major) 

Psychology of Adjustment (Minor) 

Geography of Environment - II (Major) 

English Literature - II (Minor) 

Value Education - II (VEC) 

|Ayurveda in day to day life (OE2) 

|Communication Skills in English (AEC) 

ENDHAARKAR 
AUTONOHOUS) 

Dambivi i(Esst) 

Date : 23/03/2024 

23l03/oy 

(Dr. K.R. Jagdeo) 
/e Principal 

i/C Principal 
DSPM' SK.V. Pendharkar College 

Dombivli 

e 

si 

li: 



Timing: 08.00 AM to 10.00 AM (60 Marks) 
Timing: 08.00 AM to 09.00 AM (30 Marks) 

Date 

K.V. Pendharkar College of Arts, Science & Commerce, (Autonomous) Dombivli (E). 
Semester End Examination, Summer Session APRIL-2024 (Regular) 

05/04/2024 

08/04/2024 

10/04/2024 

12/04/2024 

13/04/2024 

15/04/2024 

16/04/2024 

Day 

Friday 

Monday 

Wednesday 

Friday 

Saturday 

Monday 

Tuesday 

18/04/2024 Thursday 

19/04/2024 Friday 

Macroeconomics - I (Major) 

Microeconomics - II (Major) 

Modern India (Minor) 

F.Y.B.A.(Economics) 

DOMBIVLI SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S 

|Medieval Marathi Literature : Poetry (Minor) 

Je3|B1 2024. 

Subject 

Export Management - II (SEC) 

(Dr. Seema Agashe) 
Controller of Examination 

Economics of Insurance - II |(VSC) 

Value Education -II (VEC) 

Human Health and Wellness (OE1) 

Communication Skills in English (AEC) 

Control!er cf Exatinations 

TIME -TABLE 

Board of Examisa:ions & Evalutions 
Prepared by-Prachi Upadhy®SPM's K. V. PENDAARKAR GGLLEGE {Autonomous) 

Dornbivi (East) 

Semester-II 

F.Y.B.A.(History) 
Subject 

History of the Marathas (Major) 

Microeconomics - II (Minor) 

History of Modern India (Major) 

Medieval Marathi Literature : Poetry (Minor) 

Museology (SEC) 

Heritage Tourism - I (VSC) 

Value Education - II (VEC) 

Human Health and Wellness (OE1) 

Communication Skills in English (AEC) 

AUTONOKOUS 

(East 

Date : 23/03/2024 

(Dr. kK. Jagdeo) 
Ve Principal 

IJC Principal 
DSPM' SK.V. Pendharkar College 

Dombivli 



Timing: 08.00 AM to 10.00 AM (60 Marks) 
Timing: 08.00 AM to 09.00 AM (30 Marks) 

Date 

05/04/2024 

08/04/2024 

10/04/2024 

12/04/2024 

15/04/2024 

16/04/2024 

18/04/2024 

Prepared by-Prachi Upadhve 

K.V. Pendharkar College of Arts, Science & Commerce, (Autonomous) Dombivli (b. Semester End Examination, Winter Session APRIL-2024 (Regular) TIME -TABLE 

Day 

Friday 

Monday 

Wednesday 

Friday 

Monday 

Tuesday 

Thursday 

F.Y.B.Sc. (Physics) 

DOMBIVLI SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S 

Subject 

Mathematical Physics and Crystal Physics (Major) 
Electricity and Electronics (Major) 

Organic & Inorganic Chemistry (Minor) 
Botany Paper - II (Minor)/ 

Mathematics Paper - II (Calculus - I) (Minor) 

Communication Skills in English (AEC) 
Value Education - II (VEC) 

Stress Managemnent - II (OE2)/ 

(Dr. Seema Agashe) 
Controller of Examination 

Disaster Management and Mitigation - II (OE2) 

Contrc''ar of Exainstions 
Board of Exiaions & Evaiutlons 

DSPW'S K. V. PENDHARAR GHLEOE {AutononNOUS) 
Domkivi (East) 

Semester-II 
F.Y.B.Sc. (Chemistry) 

Subject 

Physical & Inorganic Chemistry (Major) 

Electricity and Electronics (Minor) 

Organic & Inorganic Chemistry (Major) 

Botany Paper - II (Minor)/ 

|Aquaculture (Minor) 

|Communication Skill in English (AEC) 

Value Education - II (VEC) 

Stress Management - II (OE2)/ 
Disaster Management and Mitigation - II 
(OE2) 

N.PEA 

Date : 23/03/2024 

(Dr. K.R. Jagdeo) 
Ue Principal 

I/C Prindpal 
DSPM SK. V. Pendharkar College 

Dombivli 

-

II 

�R 

rine 

Pri 
Pe 



K.V. Pendharkar College of Arts, Science & Commerce, (Autonomous) Dombivli (E). 

Timing: 08.00 AM to 10.00 AM (60 Marks) Timing: 08.00 AM to 09.00 AM (30 Marks) 
Date 

Semester End Examination, Summer Session APRIL-2024 (Regular] 

05/04/ 2024 

08/04/2024 
10/04/2024 

12/04/ 2024 

13/04/2024 
15/04/2024 

16/04/2024 

Prepared by-Prachi Upadhye 

18/04/ 2024 

Day 

Friday 

Monday 

Wednesday 
Friday 

Saturday 
Monday 

Tuesday 

Thursday 

(Dr. Seema Agashe) 

DOMBIVLI SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'8 

Controller of Examination 

TIME -TABLE 

Commerce - II (Major) 

Semester-II 

Business Economics - II (Minor) 

F.Y.B.Com 
Subject 

Accountancy & Financial Management - II (Major) 

Corporate Communication (SEC) 

Investment Portfolio Management - II (VSC) 

Mathematics & Statistics - II (OE1) 

Social Awareness - II (AEC) 

Conto's aCh instions 
Board ci aiisticns &Evaiutlons 

Environmental Studies - II (VEC) 

DSPM's K. V. PENDHARKAR C3UECE (AutonomOUs) 
Dornkivi (East) 

OSPM's oRK4 
AUTONOHOUS) 

GIbivli (Eas) 

Date : 23/03/2024 

(Dr. K.R. Jagdeo) 
/e Principal 

I/C Principal 
DSPM' SK.V. Pendharkar College 

Dombivli 



iming: 08.00 AM to 10.00 AM (60 Marks) 
Timing: 08.00 AM to 09.00 AM (30 Marks) 

Date Day 

05/04/2024| 

08/04/2024 Monday 

Rriday 

Prepared by-Prachi Upadhye 

12/04/2024 Friday 

13/04/2024 Saturday 

15/04/2024 Monday 

16/04/2024 Tuesday 

18/04/2024 

K.V. Pendharkar College of Arts, Seience & Commerce, (Autonomous) Dombivli |E]L 
Semester End Examination, Summer Session APRIL-2024 (Reguar ) 

Thursday 

F.Y.B.M.S. 

Subject 

10/04/2024 Wednesday Business Economics (Minor) 

Principles of Marketing Management 
(Major) 

Business Communication - II (VSC) 

Business Correspondence & Report 
Writing (SEC) 
Business Mathematics (OE1) 

Industrial Law (AEC) 

Foundation Course - II (VEC) 

Basics of Human Relation ManagementAccOunting - IV (Audit I) (Major) (Major) 

(Dr. Seema Agashe) 
Controller of Examination 

Contra"a cianinotions 
Board ci 

DOMBIVLI SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'8 

TIME -TABLE 

Semester-II 

F.Y. Accounting & Finance 

Subject 

Accounting -II (Financial Accounting II) 
|(Major) 

Business Communication - II (SEC) 

valutlons 

Business Articulacy - II (VSC) 

Business Economics - I (OE1) 

Investment Mathematics (AEC) 

DSPW's K. V. PENDHARKR G2LEGE Autonomous) 
Dor:bivi (Eac) 

Foundation Course - II (VEC) 

F.Y. Banking & Insurance 

Subject 

Finance - II (Pinancial Services - 1) (Minor) Marketing in Banking & Insurance (VSC) 

Business Regulatory Framework (SEC) 

Quantitative Methods - II (OE1) 

Business Communication - II (AEC) 

|Overview of Indian Society and Indian 
Constitution (VEC) 

Principles & Practíces of Banking & 
Insurance (Major) 

|Financial Accounting - II (Major) 

Principles of Management in Banking & 
|Insurance (Minor) 

DHARk 

AUTONOAOUs 

Date : 23/03/2024 
F.Y.BAMMC 

Subject 

Introduction to Advertising (Major) 

Introduction to Journalism (Major) 

History of Broadcasting (Minor) 

Content Writing (VSC) 

Writing Skills (SEc) 

|Current Affairs (OE1) 

Effective Communication: Writing Skills in 
Organízation (AEC) 

Foundation Course - II (VEC) 

Prof.(Dr. KR. Jagdeo) 
Ue Principal 

yC Principal 
DSPM' SKV. Per:"rkar College 

Do: 



Timing: 08.00 AM to 10.00 AM (60 Marks) 
Timing: 08.00 AM to 09.00 AM (30 Marks) 

Date 

05/04/2024 

08/04/2024 

12/04/2024 

15/04/2024 

16/04/2024 

18/04/2024 

K.V. Pendharkar College of Arts, Science & Commerce, (Autonomous) Dombivli (E): 
Semester End Examination, Summer Session APRIL-2024 (Regular ) 

Prepared by-Prachi Upadhye 

Day 

Friday 

10/04/2024 Wednesday Genetics (Minor) 

Monday 

Friday 

Monday 

Tuesday 

Thursday 

F.Y. Biotechnology 

Physiology and Ecology (Major) 

Subject 

Enzymology, Immunology and Biostatistics 
(Major) 

|Tissue Culture & Dairy Technology (VSC) 

Basic Chemistry (OE1) 

Environmental Sciences (VEC) 

Basic Computer Knowledge (AEC) 

Board c 

DOMBIVLI SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S 

23|8|2024 
(Dr. Seema Agashe) 
Controller of Examination 

Cantn'a ietons 
&valutlons 

DSPM'3 K. V. FENOHAAR GALEGE (AutonONOUS) 
Denbivti (Lasi) 

TIME -TABLE 

F.Y. Computer Science 

Semester-II 

Programming with Python - II (Major) 

Statistical Methods and Testing of Hypothesis 
(Major) 

Linux (SEC) 

Subject 

Data Structure (Minor) 

Calculus (OEl) 

Green Technologies - II (VEC) 

NDHAR 

AUTOSC0US 

Date : 23/03/2024 

F.Y. Information Technology 

Subject 

Object Oriented Programming (Major) 

Web Programming (Major) 

Microprocessor Architecture (Minor) 

|Operating System (OE1) 

Numerical and Statistical Methods 
VEC) 

Prof.(Dr. K.R. Jagdeo) 
l/e Principal 

IJC Principal 
DSPM SK.V. Pendharkar Co 

Dombivli 
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